
STARTERS
JUMBO BAVARIAN PRETZEL 13

WHOLE GRAIN MUSTARD, BIERCHEESE

BONELESS WINGS 14
BBQ OR BUFFALO, BLUE CHEESE

JALAPENO POPPERS 9
SOUR CREAM

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES 14
HONEY MUSTARD

BIERCHEESE FRIES   8

ONION RINGS 9
HORSERADISH CREAM

SMASH BURGERS
SERVED WITH FRIES AND A PICKLE 

GLUTEN FREE BREAD 2 | ADD BACON 2 | MAKE IT A DOUBLE PATTY 6

AMERICAN CLASSIC   18
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, AMERICAN CHEESE, PICKLES, HOUSE AIOLI

BLACK AND BLEU   19
CAJUN SPICED PATTY, CARAMELIZED ONION, BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLES, HORSERADISH CREAM

THE RODEO   20
CHEDDAR CHEESE, BATTERED ONION RINGS, BBQ SAUCE, RANCH

SOUTH OF THE BORDER   20
CHIPOTLE MAYO, PEPPER JACK CHEESE, PICO DE GALLO, GUACAMOLE

BEYOND THE SMASH
ANY SIGNATURE BURGER MADE WITH

BEYOND MEAT PLANT BASED PATTY | ADD 2 



drafts
NEWBURGH MEGA BOSS
NJ RAMSTEIN WHEAT
DOCS HARD APPLE CIDER
NEWTRAIL LIFT PASS

10
10
8

10

FIDDLEHEAD NE IPA
ALLAGASH SKI HOUSE
WARSTEINER PILS
ALIAS ROTATING STOUT 

10
10
9

10

BOTTLES & CANS
5
8
8
8
8
8

10 

8
11 
8
9

8
8

12

9
8

10
8

10
10

8

EQUILIBRIUM MC2 
DOUBLE IPA

HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN 0.0%

SLOOP JUICE BOMB
MODELO
TROEGS TROEGENATOR
WEIHENSTEPHANER

VICTORY SOUR MONKEY
VICTORY GOLDEN MONKEY

FLYINING FISH SALT & 
SEA SESSION SOUR

PBR
COORS LIGHT
MILLER LITE
BUD LIGHT
BUDWEISER
CORONA

MICHELOB ULTRA
NEWBURGH MOUNTAIN BOSS
BLUEPOINT TOASTED LAGER

ALIAS BREW WORKS
PALE ALE

PENNINGS BLACK CURRANT 
CIDER



CRAFT COCKTAILS
BACON BLOODY MARY  15

DEEP EDDY VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, WORCESTERSHIRE, SRIRACHA,
SPICES, OLIVES, TAJIN, MIKES HOT HONEY MAPLE BACON

WINTER SANGRIA  14
RED WINE, APPLE CIDER, BLACKBERRY BRANDY,

VANILLA LIQUEUR,PEACH SCHNAPPS, WINTER SYRUP

CHELSKI  14
BOURBON, FRESH LIME, WINTER SYRUP, GINGER BEER

BROOKYLN BRAMBLE  14
BROOKLYN GIN, BLACKBERRY PUREE, ROSEMARY, FRESH LIME

SPICY MARGARITA  14
HOUSE INFUSED JALAPENO TEQUILA, ORANGE LIQUEUR,

FRESH LIME, TAJIN RIM

SLAYER  15
DEEP EDDY VODKA, BROOKLYN GIN, BACARDI RUM, 

PEACH SCHNAPPS, BLUE CUARACAO, ROCKSTAR

VERN HONEYADE  14
HONEY INFUSED LEMONADE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF 

DEEP EDDY FLAVORS (LIME, ICED TEA, PEACH, VODKA)

FRAMBOISE HOT COCOA  15
HOT CHOCOLATE, RASPBERRY LIQUEUR, CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR,

INFUSED WHIPPED CREAM, CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS

CREEK TODDY  15
IRISH WHISKEY, LEMON HONEY SYRUP, WINTER SPICE

HOT CIDER COCKTAIL  15
RUM, WINTER SPICE, CINNAMON SUGAR

OAXACA HOT CHOCOLATE  15
HOT CHOCOLATE, MEZCAL, CANTERA CAFE, 

INFUSED WHIPPED CREAM, CINNAMON

BEYOND BEER
TWISTED TEA
WHITE CLAW
HIGH NOON 

8
10
10

CUTWATER COCKTAILS
BEATBOX FLAVORS
SUNCRUISER TEAS 

12
15
9

WINE
WHITE  11

ARCHER ROOSE PINOT GRIGIO
RED  11

ARCHER ROOSE MALBEC
SPARKLING  11
ARCHER ROOSE SPARKLING


